

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 5781-5784/2011

LEKH RAM . &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(As per R/p dated 03.09.2014, the matter a/w connected matters has to list before the Hon'ble Court after disposal of RFA No. 1312/2004. Details of RFA no. 1312/2004 has been checked from website of High Court of Punjab & Haryana, the RFA is still pending & hence the appeal is pending.

IN CONNECTED MATTER C.A. NO. 215-216/2013 SERVICE IS NOT COMPLETE.

ONLY C.A. NOS. 215-216 OF 2013 TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT)

WITH

C.A. No. 215-216/2013 (IV)

Date : 06-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. M. C. Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shashwat Goel, Adv.  
Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Narayan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. No. 215-216/2013

Await certificate of service of respondent No.7(v) from the High Court. Reminder be issued.

List again on 6.2.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar